DRIV COFFEE

d—k— ot 770
Coffee
(FURy 7=Lo)
FlELEzHEo.
Fadl—boLSGHADEEN
AAdA—k— 770
Iced Coffee
U) va—rIovy IHot] 700
=W  Short Black
U; Ay 75wy Hot] 750
Long Black
© Wilk Form :; Hh7x57 [Hot/lced] 800
Steamed Milk Cafe Latte
® Espresso P 777 MRIAL e 800
Water Flat White
hocolate :} H7xEAH [Hot/Iced] 850
Cafe Mocha
Caramel @ #"75)()[/57_' [Hot/Iced] 850
Syrup Caramel Latte
752 1SHOT INY > VALY ) T—EVRILY
Plus 1Shot Milk = Soy Milk / Almond Milk
180 +180
I
TEA
TARTA— 770
Iced Tea
OA4AvILINITA4— [Hot/lced] 800
Royal Milk Tea
7#59:"\7/{ [Hot/lced] 800
Chai

?-}EE§?EI/%§7T

Matcha Chestnut #

Kuromitsu Latte

[Hot / Iced] 950

A—=HZwo5=Y v

Organic Darjeeling

F—HZwIN[AERHZAR

Organic Hibiscus

F—HZwIHEI-ILI—TV

Organic Chamomile German

SOV LASS] tawicea

2bORY— VA5 —
Strawberry Soy Lassi

NRyoavI—y V45—

Passion Fruits Soy Lassi

FoA4 VATvv—

Kiwi Soy Lassi

TYdA= VAT —
Mango Soy Lassi

OTHER DRINKS

9o~ —

Cranberry

ToyRFLUY
Blood Orange

RAF 9T
Pineapple

FREEMAN CAFE Y VY +—I—J
FMC Ginger Ale

FALKINY—V—%
Lime & Elderflower Soda

Y Sr—E—FFA—V—F
Ginger Peach Tea Soda

FIAY VI v—0-7
Dry Ginger Coke

NRAYIA=TJILbI—N
Pineapple Yogurt Ale

~RyT Bottle 330ml

Perrier

800

800

800

770

770

770

770

700

700

700

770

770

770

770

770

750

FREEMAN CAFE

Just cherich
We have gomoﬂning_ awegome for you Il

7/ Take a photo,
and post it to
Instagram!

\ 7+0—&, 23 /

. SSID : f 738 iCi
I FREE Wi-Fi @ PW : free11111 I @freemancafe_official

MERMEEHATT ., XEKOEHMBBRICOVTUIRUNEICERNRIZEL,

(BYTLLE—HILDROBEE NI TLLSVICELTUIRUOECHFBRESL, 2. 4ETHEALTVIANECE AV MICEMBELTVWEBEY»HUET. 3.7L
NFE—PECHTIRZECIEAAZNHVET FATIEMBORETHLEHANCSV UL A—DHAESE - R EFEALTHVEITO T HMETERISELTLEST
REOHDIBEREITERCLLEL,

s*Tax isincluded in the price. *¢For infomation about the production area of rice.

(For customers with food allergies) 1.Please feel free to ask a member of staff for allergens. 2. Shrimps and crabs may be contained in the seafood ingredients we use
atour restaurant. 3. Tolerance against allergen varies among individuals. Since our preparation and cooking process involves shared cookware and dishwasher, please
be extra cautious if you react to a slight amount of allergen.



PC POWER SALAD

SA4ETLvF +250
Rye Bread

SRTAVITI—=V 1,450

Rustic Green

TN/ TRAR/AVFY /A5 /7OvaV—/BRE/LIR/
MBK/ AL

Kale / Avocado / Green Beans / Okra / Broccoli / Edamame / Lettuce /
Multigrain Rice / Lime

PZLA

P RAY 2l VAN 1,500
Spicy Red

RE—IY—FEVIIVN/ E=V/ FErRYTUR/FrOv IR/
FIU—bIb/ VAT /LIR/LK2H/FAETLYR/EVIRYIR—
Smoked Salmon Trout / Beet / Marinated Red Cabbage / Carrot Rapee /

Cherry Tomato / Apple / Lettuce / Walnut / Rye Bread / Pink Pepper

PASTA

LT =% 1,450
Margherita

NIV =5 F—ZXENFIYDEY Y7 1,450

Pizza of Gorgonzola Cheese & Honey

CATE MESH] s

(FXYNEERDOVILT—R)

S—TA4—FFVI42R 1,400
Dirty Chicken Rice

AL REBRBRTERAALTF T /0BT

(INTATVRGAI)

TJUNRTOADFA—/N—F( R 1,500
Over Rice of Grilled Tuna
JUilLizzsaicEsEULikzy—2

(Za—FYVXDOREHE )
V=T —=FHVKIAR 1,400

Seafood Gumbo with Rice
FOSPERBEE., V—T7—REEAAL RS

DESSERT

7y TILGILE 950
Apple Tart

L7F—X5—* 950
No-bake Cheesecake

FrOvbo—=+ 950

Carrot Cake

TUV—=xX337 950

Terrine Chocolate

JY—voz/R—+ 1,350

Green Genovese Spaghetti

FrU—bMIIEEYYFZLIF—AD 1,400
ATy TA—=

Tomato Sauce Spaghetti with Cherry Tomato &

Mozzarella Cheese

POy FrOLEVIY—L 1,400

Lemon Cream Sauce Spaghetti with Salsiccia

TAPAS

rebeEYYZLSF—ADATL—E 700

Caprese Salad with Tomato & Mozzarella Cheese

ENLDOBERVEDE 1,100

Assorted Prosciutto

XKUY —EVISIbDAIL/AYF3 900

Broiled Salmon Trout Carpaccio

AV VACEY all N 800
(H—=YvD or PJaT7F—X)

French Fries {Flaver : Garlic or Truffe)

Tavaor FEFVEFYTR 900
Fish or Chicken & Chips

Fe—v3 (gEa7oyav—) 800
SAET LY RiTE

"Ajillo" { Shrimp & Broccoli ) with Rye Bread

SVORFYY 500
Mixed Nuts

ALCOHDL

BEER

Draft
FUV N—=FISVUR

Bottle
07 [x*v2a]

WINE

Sparkling Glass Bottle
IR ZT7IVA TYayh [75V2] 850 3,600
FUvd, JL—TI7L—yn&>%FYIC. Rene Lafrance Brut / France
NSVADENTBRHW

White

R=—= E7Zv3 [14U7] 700 -

Ly aTI—T4—RKEkbw

V=943V TS5V [75VR]

TLYy VARl R|EENEY.
D EVEERER) a—LEOHD%KHL

UYILRR [7XxUH]

TN—=T4—1EFVEERDWIC, BHONERE

Red
R=—=0OvyY (45971

EHNERER, BOHNTNSIVADENTZHDW

ARV V=543V [7xUn]

Kirin Heartland / Japan Glass 42omt 850

Corona / Mexico 3s5mt 900

e |

Donini Rosso / ltalia

FIAL—bPIIvh—DLS%KbHWIZ, Cabernet Sauvignon / U.S.A

EALEF v IXILDRBK

X)rO— [7xuA]

VIZRhTVILInELSmO%4z0IC,
FERENY—DRENEUNEND

Merlot / U.S.A

AlGABALL

INAR—IL Highball
IV p—nAR—IL Ginger Highball

NY—=/nAR—=)L Berry Highball

FOANAKR=I Kiwi Highball
IV d—/AR—IL Mango Highball

A=/ AR—

COCKTAIL

Basics

Coke Highball

IvbhzZvy Gin & Tonic
I ZAV W Gin Buck
DAYHRZVY Vodka & Tonic
ERXOIa2—-)L Moscow Mule
Fa—-nyJL Cuba Libre
77IV—3—=T) Fuzzy Navel
YV TAHT Shandy Gaff
HORFLYY Cassis & Orange
EEe—F Mojito
<Y73—9 Malib Coke

TRLYNI VI v—

Amaretto Ginger

Wine & Sparkling

YT T A/ FK] Sangria [ White / Red]
FAYAYVLER—R  American Lemonade
Yo7 —-5— Sangria Cooler
F— Kir
F—aJ4vIL Kir Royal

770

800

800

800

800

800

800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800

800

800
800
800
800

850



