# DRIP COFFEE

コーヒー [Hot] **770** Coffee 〈ブルボン アマレロ〉 香ばしさを伴った、 チョコレートのような甘みが特徴的 アイスコーヒー 770

## ESPRESSO

プラス 1SHOT

		ショートブラック Short Black	[Hot]	700
		ロングブラック Long Black	[Hot]	750
Milk Form Steamed Milk		カフェラテ Cafe Latte	[Hot/Iced]	800
<ul><li>Espresso</li><li>Water</li></ul>		フラットホワイト Flat White	[Hot/Iced]	800
+ Chocolat Syru	e p	カフェモカ Cafe Mocha	[Hot/Iced]	850
H Carame Syru	el	キャラメルラテ Caramel Latte	[Hot/Iced]	850

Plus 1Shot + 180	Milk ⇒ Soy Milk / Almond Milk	+ 180
TEA		
アイスティー Iced Tea		770
ロイヤルミルクティー Royal Milk Tea	[Hot/Iced]	800

ミルク ⇒ ソイミルク/アーモンドミルク

Milk ⇒ Soy Milk / Almond Milk



# FMC FRENCH PRESS TEA [All Hot]



オーガニックダージリン Organic Darjeeling	800
オーガニックハイビスカス Organic Hibiscus	800
オーガニックカモミールジャーマン Organic Chamomile German	800
SOY LASSI [All Iced]	
ストロベリー ソイラッシー Strawberry Soy Lassi	770
パッションフルーツ ソイラッシー Passion Fruits Soy Lassi	770
キウイ ソイラッシー Kiwi Soy Lassi	770
マンゴー ソイラッシー Mango Soy Lassi	770

## UTHER DRINK &

כמווואם אזוווט		
クランベリー Cranberry		700
ブラッドオレンジ Blood Orange		700
パイナップル Pineapple		700
FREEMAN CAFE ジンジャーエール FMC Ginger Ale	L	770
ライム & エルダーソーダ Lime & Elderflower Soda		770
ジンジャーピーチティーソーダ Ginger Peach Tea Soda		770
ドライジンジャーコーク Dry Ginger Coke		770
パインヨーグルトエール Pineapple Yogurt Ale		770
ペリエ Perrier	Bottle 330ml	750

# FREEMAN CAFE

Just cherish We have something awesome for you!!



\ フォローも、是非 /



@freemancafe\_official

FREE Wi-Fi

SSID: freeman738 PW: free11111

※表示価格は税込です。 ※お米の産地情報については係りの者にお尋ねください。

〈食物アレルギーがご心配のお客様へ〉1.アレルゲンに関しては係りの者にお尋ねください。2.当店で使用している魚介類には、えび・かに等が混在している場合があります。3.アレ ルギー物質に対する感受性には個人差があります。使用する原材料の製造工場や店舗内においては、同一の調理器具・洗浄機を使用しておりますので、微量でも反応してしまう可 能性のあるお客様はご注意ください。

 $\mbox{\em XTax}\xspace$  is included in the price.  $\mbox{\em XFor}$  infomation about the production area of rice.

(For customers with food allergies) 1. Please feel free to ask a member of staff for allergens. 2. Shrimps and crabs may be contained in the seafood ingredients we use at our restaurant. 3. Tolerance against allergen varies among individuals. Since our preparation and cooking process involves shared cookware and dishwasher, please be extra cautious if you react to a slight amount of allergen.

# FMC POWER SALAD

テリーヌショコラ

Terrine Chocolate

ライ麦ブレッド + 250

ラスティックグリーン Rustic Green	1,450	スパイシーレッド Spicy Red	1,500
ケール / アボカド / インゲン / オクラ / ブロッコ 雑穀米 / ライム Kale / Avocado / Green Beans / Okra / Broccoli / E Multigrain Rice / Lime		スモークサーモントラウト / ビーツ / 赤キャベツマリネ / キャロ チェリートマト / リんご / レタス / くるみ / ライ麦ブレッド / ビン Smoked Salmon Trout / Beet / Marinated Red Cabbage / Carrot Rapee Cherry Tomato / Apple / Lettuce / Walnut / Rye Bread / Pink Pepper	/クペッパー
PIZZA		PASTA	
マルゲリータ Margherita	1,450	グリーンジェノベーゼ Green Genovese Spaghetti	1,350
ゴルゴンゾーラチーズとハチミツの Pizza of Gorgonzola Cheese & Honey	Dピッツァ 1,450	チェリートマトとモッツァレラチーズの スパゲッティーニ Tomato Sauce Spaghetti with Cherry Tomato & Mozzarella Cheese	1,400
CAFE MESHI	大盛り + 180 Extra Rice	サルシッチャのレモンクリーム Lemon Cream Sauce Spaghetti with Salsiccia	1,400
〈アメリカ南部のソウルフード〉 ダーティーチキンライス Dirty Chicken Rice スパイスと香味野菜で煮込んだチキンや砂肝	1,400	TAPAS	
〈ハワイアンスタイル〉 グリルマグロのオーバーライス Over Rice of Grilled Tuna	1,500	トマトとモッツァレラチーズのカプレーゼ Caprese Salad with Tomato & Mozzarella Cheese	700
グリルしたマグロにさっぱりしたソース 〈ニューオリンズの家庭料理〉		生ハムの盛り合わせ Assorted Prosciutto	1,100
シーフードガンボライス Seafood Gumbo with Rice オクラや香味野菜、シーフードを煮込んだ逸品	1,400	炙リサーモントラウトのカルパッチョ Broiled Salmon Trout Carpaccio	900
DESSERT		フレーバーポテト 〈ガーリック or トリュフチーズ〉 French Fries〈Flaver : Garlic or Truffe〉	800
アップルタルト Apple Tart	950	フィッシュ or チキン&チップス Fish or Chicken & Chips	900
レアチーズケーキ No-bake Cheesecake	950	アヒージョ〈海老&ブロッコリー〉	800
キャロットケーキ Carrot Cake	950	ライ麦ブレッド付き "Ajillo"〈Shrimp & Broccoli 〉with Rye Bread	

ミックスナッツ

Mixed Nuts



キリン ハートランド Kirin Heartland / Japan Glass 420ml 850

## Bottle

コロナ [メキシコ] Corona / Mexico 355ml 900

Sparkling





ルネ ラフランス ブリュット [フランス] 3,600

青リンゴ、グレープフルーツのような香リに、 Rene Lafrance Brut / France バランスのとれた味わい

### White

トニーニ ヒアンコ [イタリア]	/00 —
フレッシュでフルーティーな味わい	Donini Bianco / Italia
ソーヴィニヨン ブラン [フランス]	- 3,600
フレッシュな柑橘系果実の香り、 心地よい酸味とボリューム感のある味わい	Sauvignon Blanc / France
シャルドネ [アメリカ]	- 3,600
フルーティーな香りと味わいに、なめらかな余韻	Chardonnay / U.S.A

## Red

500

ドニーニ ロッソ [イタリア]	700 –
豊かな果実味、軽やかでバランスのとれた味わい	Donini Rosso / Italia
カベルネ ソーヴィニヨン [アメリカ]	- 3,600
チョコレートやクラッカーのような味わいに、 Cab 焦がしたキャラメルの風味	ernet Sauvignon / U.S.A
メルロー [アメリカ]	- 3,600
ソフトでシルクのような口当たリに、 ソフトでシルクのような口当たリに、 芳醇なベリーの果実の香リが広がる	Merlot / U.S.A

# HIGHBALL

ハイボール Highball 770 ジンジャーハイボール Ginger Highball 800 ベリーハイボール Berry Highball 800 キウイハイボール Kiwi Highball 800 マンゴーハイボール Mango Highball 800 コークハイボール Coke Highball 800

## **Basics**

ジントニック	Gin & Tonic 800
ジンバック	Gin Buck 800
ウォッカトニック	Vodka & Tonic 800
モスコミュール	Moscow Mule 800
キューバリブレ	Cuba Libre 800
ファジーネーブル	Fuzzy Navel 800
シャンディガフ	Shandy Gaff 800
カシスオレンジ	Cassis & Orange 800
モヒート	Mojito 800
マリブコーク	Malib Coke 800
アマレットジンジャー	Amaretto Ginger 800

## Wine & Sparkling

サングリア [白/赤]	Sangria [White / Red]	800
アメリカンレモネード	American Lemonade	800
サングリアクーラー	Sangria Cooler	800
キール	Kir	800
キールロワイヤル	Kir Royal	850